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23-jun.-24| 

24-jun.-24 

25-jun.-24 

26-jun,-24 

27-Jun,-24 

28-jun.-24 

29-jun.-24 

30-jul.-24 

NORCEGA 
CONTINENAL 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
TORONTOON/JUNE23JULYI 

Hora/ 

9:00 

10:30 

12:00 

13:30 

11:00 

12:30 
14:00 

15:30 

17:00 

18:30 

20:00 
7:00 

8:30 

11:00 

13:30 

16:30 

19:00 

9:00 

10:30 

11:00 

13:30 

16:30 

19:00 

9:00 

10:30 

11:00 

13:30 

16:30 

19:00 

8:00 

930 

11:00 

12:30 

16:30 

19:00 

11:00 

13:30 
16:30 

19:00 

8:00 
9:30 

9:00 
13:00 

15:00 
17:00 

Volleybgl 

Competition Venue 

SUR 
PUR 
ISV 

MEX 

USA 
DOM 

CAN 

CRC 

PUR VS SUR 

USA VS DOM 
ISV VS MEX 

CAN VS CRC 

USA VS SUR 

PUR VS DOM 

MEX VS CRC 
CAN VS ISV 

DOM Vs SUR 

USA VS PUR 

CRC VS ISV 

acle 

CAN VS MEX 

2ND GROUP A Vs 3RD GROUP B 

2ND GROUP B Vs 3RD GROUP A 

4TH A VS LOOSER M13 OR M14 

4TH B VS LOOSER M14OR M13 

1ST A VS WINNER M13 OR M14 

1ST B VS WINNER M14 OR M13 

LOOSER M15 VS LOOSER M16 
WINNER M15 VS WINNER M16 
LOOSER M17 VS L0OSER M18 

WINNER M17 VS WINNER M18 

9:00 

HoraTlmeTraining Coun 1 

10:30 

12:00 

13:30 

11:00 

12:30 

9:00 

18:00 

20:30 

9:00 

10:30 

18-00 

20:30 

9:00 

10:30 

18:00 

20:30 

8:00 

9:30 

11:00 

12:30 

8:00 

9:30 

18:00 

20:30 

NORCECAL 

8:00 
9:30 

MiKASA 

CAN 

CRC 

PRACTICAL CLINIC 

ISV 

PUR 

USA 

MEX 

CAN 

USA 

DOM 

CRC 

MEX 

DOM 

PUR 

2ND A 
2ND B 

4THA 

1ST A 

1ST A 

1ST B 

4THA 

4TH B 

L-M17 VS L- M18 
W-M17 VS W-M18 

Conlodgtcten 

Hora time Tratning Court2 

9:00 

10:30 

12:00 
13:30 

9:00 

18:00 

20:30 

9:00 

10:30 

18:00 

20:30 

9:00 

10:30 

18:00 

20:30 

8:00 

9:30 

11:00 

12:30 

8:00 

9:30 

18:00 

20:30 

8;00 
9;30 

NORCECA dr sion 

Preliminary Inguiry 
Time Country 
9:00 

9:45 

10:30 

11:15 

12:00 
12:45 

senoh 

13:30 

14:15 

MEX 

SUR 

DOM 

SUR 

PUR 

SUR 

CRC 

USA 

3RD 

PUR 

ISV 

CAN 

3RD A 

CRC 

4TH B 

MEX 

ISV 

1ST B 

USA 

CAN 

SUR 

DOM 

WIN M13 (M14) 
WIN M14 (M13) 

LOS M13 (M14) 

LOS M14 (M13) 
l-M17 VS L-M18 

W-M17 vS W-M18 



y NORCEGA 

CITY: 
Ville: 

DATE: 

GHAMEIONSHIP 

POOLPHASE: 
Groupe/Phase: 

DATE: 

25 Jun- 2024 

25-Jun-2024 

26-Jun- 2024 

26-Jun-2024 

27-Jun-2024 
27-Jun-2024 

2024-06-24 

No. Match 

5 

6 

Toronto 

MATCH SCHEDULE 
Calendrier des matches 

10 

TIME: 
Heure: 

Group A 

Team 

Equipe 

A 

PUR 

USA 

USA 

PUR 

DOM 

USA 

NORCECA 

Vosybion 

14:00 

Team 

MIKASA 

Equipe 

SUR 

DOM 

SUR 

DOM 

SUR 

VOoYLUvontóunn 

PUR 

NOAcECA 

1 

2 
3 

A 

RED 

NAVY 

WHITE 

BLUE 

BLUE 

RED 

PUR 

RED 

BLUE 

1st CHOICE 

REGISTERED COLOURS / Couleurs enregistrées : 
(ONLY SHIRT COLOUR - seulement la couleur du maillot) 

WHITE 

0-1 

ler Choix 

FEDERATION 

INTERNATIONALE 

DE VOLLEYBALL 

RED 

RED 

SUR 

WHITE 
RED 

YELLOW 

YELLOW 

WHITE 

TEAMS CHOICE (1-2 OR 3) 
Choix des équipes (1-2 ou 3) 

WHITE 

WHITE 

UNIFORM COLOURS 
Couleur de l'uniforme 

USA 

NAVY 

RED 

WHITE 

A 

WHITE 

RED 

FIVB DECISION 
LIBERO 

NAVY 

RED 

ORANGE 

DOM 

WHITE 

WHITE 

BLUE 

RED 

RED 

PINK 

WHITE 

FIVB 

YELLOW 

YELLOW 

RED 

DOM (L) 

PINK 

ORANGE 

YELOW 

FIVB Official forms -0-1-14.07.2011 - FIVBO 2011 -version 17 



CITY: 
Ville: 

DATE: 

NORCECA 

GNAMANONSHIP 

POOLUPHASE.: 
Groupe/Phase: 

DATE: 

25-Jun-2024 

25-Jun-2024 

26-Jun-2024 
26-Jun-2024 

21Jun-2024 
27-Jun 2024 

2024-06-24 

No. Match 

11 

Toronto 

MATCH SCHEDULE 
Calendrier des matches 

12 

TIME: 
Heure: 

Group B 

Team 

Equipe 

A 

ISV 

CAN 

MEX 

CAN 

CRC 
CAN 

MiKASaiEJIA 

14:00 

Team 

Equipe 

B 
E 

MEX 

CRC 

CRC 

ISV 

NOCECA 
VbloyVontooron 

MEX 

3 

A 

ROYAL 

RED 

WHITE 

BLACK 

RED 

WHITE 

ISV 

ROYAL 

1st CHOICE 

WHITE 

REGISTERED COLOURS / Couleurs enregistrées : 
(ONLY SHIRT COLOUR - seulement la couleur du maillot) 

GOLD 

0-1 

1er Choix 

RED 

FEDERATION 

INTERNATIONALE 

DE VOLLEYBALL 

WHITE 

BLUE 

WHITE 
BLACK 

WHITE 

GOLD 

MEX 

GREEN 

RED 

TEAMS CHOICE (1-2 OR 3) 
Choix des équipes (1-2 ou 3) 

GREEN 

UNIFORM COLOURS 

Couleur de luniforme 

CAN 

RED 

BUACK 

WHITE 

A 

GOLD 

WHITE 

FIVB DECISION 
LIBERO 

RED 

RED 

WHITE 

CRC 

BLACK 

REO 

BLUE 

WHITE 

GREEN 

RED 

WHITE 

ROYAL 

BLUE 

FIVB 

WHITE 

NO1C EGA 
FVB Official forms -0-1- 14.07.2011-FVB O 2011- version 17 



No. 

5 

10 

No. 

3 

4 

11 

No. 

13 

14 

No. 

15 

No. 

17 

12 

No. 

19 

No 

20 

No. 

21 

22 

NORCEOA 
CONTINENTAL 
CHAMPIONSHIP 
TORONTOJoNJUNE23-JULYU 

Date 

25-jun 

U2 

25-jun 

26-jun 

26-jun 

27-jun 

27-jun 

25-jun 

25-jun 

26-jun 

26-jun 

27-jun 

27-jun 

Dette 

28-jun 

28-jun 

ate 

29-jun 

29-jun 

Datte 

29-jun 
29-un 

Date 

30-jun 

Date 

Date 

30-jun 

30-jun 

30-jun 

Time 

1100 

Calendario y Formato de Competen cia Femenina / Competition Format and Match Schedule Women 

1330 

1100 

1330 

1100 

1330 

1630 

19:00 

1630 

1900 

1630 

1900 

1630 

1900 

Time 

11:00 

1330 

me 

1630 

1900 

Tme 

900 

Tme 

1130 

1400 

1630 

PUR 

USA 

USA 

PUR 

DOM 

USA 

CAN 

MEX 

CAN 

CRC 

CAN 

2NDA 

2NDB 

4TH A 

4TH 2 

1st. A 

1st. B 

LOSER OF M15 

Voleybgl 

WINNER OF M15 

LOSER OF M17 

GROU-A 

GROUP-B 

CLASSIFICATION 5/8 

WINNER OF M17 

OUATERFINALS 

FINAL CASSIFICATION 7/8 

SEMIFINALS 

FiNAL CLASSIFICAICN 5/6 

Teams 

FINALS 

VS 

Teans 

Tezms 

Tearns 

SUR 

DOM 

SUR 

0OM 

SUR 

PUR 

MEX 

CRC 

CRC 

ISV 

MEX 

3RDB 

3RDA 

LOSER OF M13 OR (M14) 

LOSER OF M14 OR (M13) 

WINNER OF M13 OR (M14) 

WINNER OF M14 OR (M13) 

LOSER OF M16 

WINNER OF M16 

LOSER OF M18 

WWAER OF M18 

MiKASA 

0-0 

0-0 

0-0 

0-0 

0-0 

0-0 

0-0 

0-0 

0-0 

0-0 

0-0 

0-0 

0-0 

0-0 

0-0 

0-0 

Se 

0-0 

Set 

0-0 

ORCECA, 

Set 

0-0 

Result per set (poits) 

Result per set (poits) 

Result per set (points) 

Result per set (points) 

Resut per set (points) 

Result per set (polnts) 

Result per set (polnts) 

Result per set (polnts) 

5 

Total 

Total 

Total 

Total 

TotaB 

Tota 

Total 

Time 

ime 

Tme 

Tme 

Time 

Tme 

Time 

Stats 

P-2 

P-2 

P-2 

P-2 P-3 

P-2 

P-2 

P-2 

P-3 

P-3 

Stats 

p-2 

P-3 

p-2 

P-3 

P-3 

P-2 P-3 

P-Z P-3 

P-2 P-3 

P-2 P-3 

P-2 P-3 

P-3 

Stats 

P-3 

2 P-3 

Stats 

P-2 P-3 

P-2 

P-2 P-3 

Stats 

P-2 P-3 

P-2 P-3 

Stats 

P-2 P-3 

Stats 

P-2 P3 

Stats 

P2 P-3 2 
P-3 2 



NORCECA 

CHANGU MmiKASA 

No FIVB 

202091 

191829 
191830 

211963 

183474| 
183476 

199629 

211961 

191816| 
191838| 
191832 

191815 

No FIVB 

Eli Cour 

q 

NOCECAY 

Eli Cour 

Head Coach: 

ses 

Assistant Coach: 

Team Manager: 
Statistician: 

ses 

2nd Assistant Coach: 
Physiotherapist: 

2 

3 

Shirt Role Last name 

4 

6 

7 

12 

13 C 
18 

19 

20 

21 

U21 Women NORCECA Continental Championship 2024 

22 

JO-2bis] Team registration 

CAN -Canada 

LlWatson 
Hansen 

Hawkins 

Carter 

Johnson 

Magus 
Healy 
McVittie 

Dickson 

Piskorz 

Kehler 

Cormier 

Shirt Role Last name 

4235 

6114 

6111 

182649 

401140 

401141 

THIS FORM MUST BE RECEIVED 

OFFICIALS 
Olivier Faucher 

Sandra Lamb 
Chad Grimm 

Craig Cuizon 

Sandra Lamb 

Christophe Elek 

IFirst name 

BY THE ORGANISER NOT LATER THAN: 

VIS, version 24.607.1677.4, © 2009-2024 FIVB 

Delaney 
Sophia 
Megan 
Claire 

Lydia 
Sophia 
Mary 
Ella 

Veronica 
Ella 

Tianna 

Courses not completed: Anti-doping Educational Programme (Play Clean) 

Maëli 

First name 

Shirt name 

23-Jun-2024 

WATSON 

Hansen 

Hawkins 

Carter 

Johnson 

Magus 
Healy 
McVittie 

Dickson 

Piskorz 

Kehler 

Cormier 

Shirt name 

slsslsllss CA Team 

CA 

RESERVE PLAYERS 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

" Competition Manipulation Course 

Pos. 

L 

OP 

OH 

ME 

ME 

M 

OP 

Height Highest reach [cm] 
HClub 

[cm] Spike Block 

15-Apr-2005 170 273 

23-Jan-2006 190 

26-May-2005 183 

88 05-Sep-2005 
21-0ct-2005 189 
06-Apr-2005 18 

188 15-Sep-2005 
07-Jan-2005 

|Opt: 

Birthdate 

09-Aug-2005 
25-Jan-2006 

Pos. Birthdate 

26-Sep-2005 
03-Jul-2006 

Main: Red 
2nd: Black 

24-Jun-2024 09:51 

3rd: White 

UNIFORM COLORS 

Liberos Main:White 
|2nd: Red 

|3rd: Black 

|Opt: 

|76 

192 
19: 

192 

88 

283 

310 

299 

308 

317 

296 

312 

294 

314 

319 

316 

313 

293 

284 

287 

299 

28 
297 

280 

297 

300 

302 

293 

Height| Highest reach [cm] 
Block [cm] Spike 

Data 
Height: 
Spike: 

Club 

2-hand block: 

We, the undersigned, declare that, in accordance with the present regulations, 

the registred competitors are qualified for FIVB competitions. 

President or Authorised signatures by the NF 

University of Toronto (CAN) 
Pandas Volleyball Club (CAN) 
Simon Fraser University (CAN) 
Queen's University (CAN) 

University of Michigan (USA) 
University of Saskatchewan (C 

North Carolina State (USA) 

Simon Fraser University (CAN) 
University of Alberta (CAN) 
Leaside Volleyball Club (CAN) 

University of British Columbia 
Elans de Garmeau (CAN) 

Conte 

170 

NORCECA 

283 

Vollyba| Confederation 

273 

STATISTICS 
Minimum 

WC 
1 

NO3CECA rato n 

National selections 

WC 

National selections 

86 

OG 

Average 

307 

29 

Oth. Tot. 

OG Oth. Tot. 

Seal NF 

Maximum 

192 

319 

302 

Page 1 of 3 
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NORCEGA 
GHAMPIONSHIP 

No FIVB 

202896 
190123 
183312 
183316 
191753 

191772 
173526 
181899 

191771 

183310 
191942 

191891 

No FIVB 

Eli Cour 
a. ses 

Head Coach: 
Assistant Coach: 

NOTE 

MiKASA X 

Cour 
ses 

Physiotherapist: 
|2nd Assistant Coach: 

Team Manager: 

Courses not completed: 

4 

Shirt RoleLast name 

6 

2 LFemandez Rojas 

7 

8 

10 

121 C 

13 

18 

19 

U21 Women NORCECA Continental Championship 2024 

20 

O-2bis Team registration 

21 

DOM - Dominican Republic 

Paniagua Hinojosa 
Ramirez Terrero 
Alonzo Vargas 
Arias Alejo 
Firpo Filpo 
Liberato Gomez 
Rodriguez Fung 
Maleno Mendez 
Puente Estrella 

Reyes Fortunato 
Puente Estrella 

Shirt RoleLast name 

4327 

4325 
460 

182692 

401986| 

OFFICIALS 

THIS FORM MUST BE RECEIVED 

" Marcos Macedo 

|Agripina Martinez 

First name 

Kirssy 
Crismeily 

BY THE ORGANISER NOT LATER THAN: 

Yuseiry Del Carmen 

VIS, version 24.607.1677.4, © 2009-2024 FIVB 

Katielle Altagracia 
Julie Millaray 
Yalyn Victoria 

Ailyn Miabela 
Ariana 

Dilenny Michel 
Selanny 

Cristian Miguel Cruz Zapata 

Phoebe Ahilda 

Glorybell 

Jose Antonio Espinal Reynoso 
Jonathan Mercedes Cruz 

First name 

Anti-doping Educational Programme (Play Clean) 

Shirt name 

Fernandez 

23-Jun-2024 

Paniagua 
Ramirez 

Alonzo 

Arias 

Filpo 
| Liberato 
Ariana 

Maleno 

Puente 

Reyes 
Puente 

Shirt name 

DO Team 
BR 

sle DO 

DO 

Competition Manipulation Course 

NOISECA 

Pos. 

OH 

RESERVE PLAYERS 

OP 

O 30-Sep-2005 190 

MB 

OP 

OH 

MB 

OH 

MB 

HeightHighest reach [cm) Birthdate 
[cm] Spike 

14-Jun-2005 165 270 
21-Aug-2006 175 

12-Ju-2007 181 

10-Jan-2007 178 

05-Apr-2005 178 

03-Nov-2005 184 

04-Aug-2005 193 

11-Mar-2006 178 
01-Dec-2006 180 

Pos. Birthdate 

3rd Red 

Opt: 

UNIFORM COLORS 
Main:White 

|2nd: Blue 

24-Jun-2024 14:31 

Liberos Main:Pink 
2nd: Orange 

|3rd: Yellow 

Opt: 

309 

286 

287 

286 

295 

291 

283 

297 

299 

290 

Block 

250 

298 

282 

290 

289 

283 

283 

297 

29 
291 

293 

Data 

Height: 
Spike: 

Ciub 

HeightHighest reach [cm]| 
[cm] Spike Block 

SAN CRISTOBAL (DOM) 

President or Authorised signatures by the NF 

Proyecto Nacional (DOM) 

Proyecto Nacional (DOM) 
Azua (DOM) 

Los Cachorros de Nigua (DOM 
Calero (DOM) 

Calero (DOM) 
Deportivo Nacional (DOM) 
Proyecto Nacional (DOM) 
EVOCAR (DOM) 
San Francisco (DOM) 

|EVOCARR (DOM) 

Club 

2-hand block: 

We, the undersigned, declare that, in accordance with the present regulations, 
the registred competitors are qualifled for FIVB competitions 

NO1CECA 

165 

270 

Volle ybaI Confederation 

STATISTICS 
Minimum 

250 

WC 

National selections 

Oth. Tot. 

12 

6 

12 

21 

25 

OG 

Average 
180 

290 

286 

12 

32 

Seal NE 

16 

12 

12 

19 

National selections 

19 

WC OG Oth. Tot. 

12 

12 

12 

Maximum 

193 

30C 

298 

Page 1 of 3 

06-Mar-2005 182 

20-Jul-2006 178 
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Head coaches looking forward to U21 tournament 

TORONTO, Canada, June 24, 2024 - Eight teams are set to compete for the U21 NORCECA 
Women’s Continental Championship title from June 25 to 30 at the Toronto Pan Am Sports Centre. 

The head coaches expressed their thoughts on their teams at this tournament today:  

Head coach Puerto Rico, Jose Ricardo Rivera 

“The expectation for this tournament is to finish in one of the top four places. We have been 
preparing for 12 weeks for this event, training very hard and coming together as a team. “ 

Head coach Canada, Olivier Faucher 

“We have high expectations. We have a good group of players who have had a decent amount of 
training, and we will play the best volleyball we can this week. Moving forward, we should expect 
good matches and results on our end.  For some of our players, it’s the first time representing 
Canada, so there will be some nerves, which is expected. … it’s an honour to represent Canada and 
having this opportunity at home in front of friends and family is extra special.”   

Head coach Costa Rica, Kareem Richards 

“It’s an honour to be here; amongst the best teams in the region.  Our expectation is to gain a lot of 
experience. We have a young team that we are trying to develop, and the girls are very excited to 
continue their process of learning from the best…  including myself learning from the other coaches 
here. We are here to share, learn and grow.  We have some players as young as 15 and 16 and some 
older players. We see this tournament as a great opportunity and we’re looking forward to it.”  

Head coach US Virgin Islands, Isaac Raphael 

“We are excited to be here. We have a young team, and we are looking forward to seeing them 
perform at this level. It’s going to be a tough competition, but I believe that is the way you improve. 
We’re going to play some hard volleyball and have a good time.  

We spent a couple of weeks at a training camp in Orlando and we are hoping that will be enough. It 
should show what we have done in the last couple of weeks.” 

Head coach Mexico, Luis Leon Lopez 

“Our first goal is to qualify for the next round and then the semifinals and finals.  Most of our players 
come from other national programs and we’ve been training together for three weeks for this 
tournament. We are looking forward to competing here.” 



Head coach USA, Heather Olmstead 

“We’re excited to be representing United States of America at this tournament – we’ve had a great 
week of training, and we have a good young group with us and we’re excited to play all the teams 
here. We are going to give it our all and compete … every match is a battle and we expect to play 
really well at this tournament.” 

Head coach Suriname, Miquel Misidjang 

“Our expectations are not too high because we have a team in development, a very young selection 
with an average age of around16. We are using this opportunity for the girls to have experience for 
the future. We are coming to compete, but we are realistic about the expectations. We’ve been 
training as a team for a couple of weeks now and worked with the team of Trinidad at a training 
camp there.”  

Head coach Dominican Republic Cristian Cruz 

“We know this will be a very strong competition with strong teams such as USA, Canada, Puerto 
Rico and Dominican Republic. We think this is a strong competition for us and we will fight very 
hard in each match. We start training earlier in the year, but we have also had some players in 
college in the United States as well as one player who was in VNL with the senior team, so we are 
just coming together as a team and we know this is a good team.” 
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